Vintage Tractors, Vehicles & Implements

Cups will be presented immediately after judging in the exhibition lines. Rosettes to all exhibitors.
Championship to be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of the vehicles - all class winners except Class 604.
The Lockhart Family kindly donate the lan Lockhart Memorial Perpetual Trophy to Championship Vintage.

05/07/2025 08:30

Vintage Start At: 05/07/2025 10:30

Cups will be presented immediately after judging in the exhibition lines. Championship to be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of the vehicles,

all class winners except Class 604.

Ring: Vintage
Judges

Mr Trevor Johnstone (Judge)

Number

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

Vintage
Championship

Name

TVO TRACTOR 1919-1952

DIESEL TRACTOR UP TO &

INCLUDING 1965

CLASSIC TRACTOR 1966 - 2000

VINTAGE TRACTOR WITH

IMPLEMENT

STATIONARY ENGINES & FARM

MACHINERY

VINTAGE CAR

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MOTORCYCLE OR CYCLE

Championship

Description

The Society offers the Sheffield Cup to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: WH Fisher

Mr & Mrs D Emmerson kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: AB Fabrication

Mr & Mrs G Smith kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: Carrs Billington

The Society offers the Barr Silver Trophy to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: AW Blake

Mrs J Atkinson kindly offers the John Atkinson Memorial Perpetual Silver Challenge
Cup to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: Roebuck Opticians, Penrith

Mr Roger Holliday kindly offers the Clark Perpetual Cup to the Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: Hardy's Tyres, Penrith

The Alan Walton Cup is presented to the Commercial Vehicle Class Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: Smart Fit Windscreens

Urban Driver Training Group kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the
Winner.
Kindly Sponsored By: Marvin's Jewellers, Penrith

The Championship will be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of all the vehicles, all

class winners except Class 604.



	Vintage Tractors, Vehicles & Implements
	Vintage Start At: 05/07/2025 10:30
	Judges


