## Vintage Tractors, Vehicles & Implements

Cups will be presented immediately after judging in the exhibition lines. Rosettes to all exhibitors.

Championship to be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of the vehicles - all class winners except Class 604.

 $\label{thm:continuous} \mbox{The Lockhart Family kindly donate the lan Lockhart Memorial Perpetual Trophy to Championship Vintage.}$ 

05/07/2025 08:30

## Vintage Start At: 05/07/2025 10:30

Cups will be presented immediately after judging in the exhibition lines. Championship to be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of the vehicles, all class winners except Class 604.

Ring: Vintage

## Judges

Mr Trevor Johnstone (Judge)

Number	Name	Description
600	TVO TRACTOR 1919-1952	The Society offers the Sheffield Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: WH Fisher
601	DIESEL TRACTOR UP TO & INCLUDING 1965	Mr & Mrs D Emmerson kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: AB Fabrication
602	CLASSIC TRACTOR 1966 - 2000	Mr & Mrs G Smith kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: Carrs Billington
603	VINTAGE TRACTOR WITH IMPLEMENT	The Society offers the Barr Silver Trophy to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: AW Blake
604	STATIONARY ENGINES & FARM MACHINERY	Mrs J Atkinson kindly offers the John Atkinson Memorial Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: Roebuck Opticians, Penrith
605	VINTAGE CAR	Mr Roger Holliday kindly offers the Clark Perpetual Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: Hardy's Tyres, Penrith
606	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE	The Alan Walton Cup is presented to the Commercial Vehicle Class Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: Smart Fit Windscreens
607	MOTORCYCLE OR CYCLE	Urban Driver Training Group kindly offer a Perpetual Silver Challenge Cup to the Winner.  Kindly Sponsored By: Marvin's Jewellers, Penrith
Vintage Championship	Championship	The Championship will be judged at the end of the Grand Parade of all the vehicles, all class winners except Class 604.